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LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS SEVERIN REALTY OFFERSSAXOPHONE, piano accordion. 12
base, organ, mandolin, phonograph.

LATE deluxe model, prewar Wedge-woo- d
gas range, $140. Phone

SILENT BUTLERS for crumbs and
ashes.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Liberty

SEVERAL MAKES portable electric
heaters. Ralph Johnson Appliances,
Valley Motor Bldg. Phone 4036.

MR. POULTRYMAN
Why

spend your hard-earn- ed money on poor quality chicks?

Whv
when feed U scarce, waste it on chicks that won't pay out?

Whv
not order chicks with a proven record NOW while they are available,
so that you will have meat and eggs to sell when market conditions
are more favorable?

PURE CHRISTIE STRAIN NEW HAMPSHIRES

EXCLUSIVE
HOME AT 616 NORTH WINTER

LARGE LIVING ROOM. DINING
ROOM AND KITCHEN. 2 BED-
ROOMS, BATH, BASEMENT. FUR-
NACE. LARGE UNFINISHED UP-
STAIRS DO NOT DISTURB TEN-
ANT! $10,000.

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A LOVE-

LY HOME. WITH
MANY FINE FEATURES, NOT US-
UALLY FOUND IN OTHER HOMES.
THIS IS IT! 'WE SHALL BE HAPPY
TO SHOW YOU THIS HOME. $16,500

CALL MR FOOS
EVE. PHONE 7677

VACANT
2 BEDROOM. WEST SALEM, I TVINO

AND DINING ROOM. KITCHEN
AND RATH, GAS FLOOR FURNACE.
HANGtAND HOT WATER HEATER,

i l ROOMS OVER GARAGE $731. .

INCOME PROPERTY
CLOSE IN ON WINTER ST.

LARGE HOME WITH 11 RENTED
SLEEPING ROOMS. INCOME OF
$130 PER MONTH. ELEC. HOT WAT-T- R.

FULL BASEMENT, AUTO OIL
FURNACE WHERE CAN YOU BEAT
THIS AT $7900

NUMEROUS OTHERS City ar.d Subur-
ban homes and Farms

CALL MR. GRAY

SOUTH COMMERCIAL ST.
A 3 bedroom home, no upstairs,

basement with wood furnace. Includes
all furniture, gar range, auto gas wat-
er heater, etc. Located just at the
edge of town. Furniture and all for
$6850.

20 ACRES SOUTH $4500
Small house, double garage, light

available, small poultry house and
wood shed. 20 acres mostly in timber
and pasture land, some orchard and
berries, fine view.

$120.00 A MONTH INCOME
One large house containing 2 flats,

each has 2 bedrooms, bath, basement.
2 small houses on rear of lot, with
living-roo- 1 bedroom, kitchen and
bath, fireplace, large lot, close in
furnished -- $12,000.

Day Old
or

Started
Straight Run
Pullets
Cockerels

BOYINGTON'S SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High St.

Telephone-- 9 6 2 9
PHONE 9680

477 COURT ST.

8 ROOM HOME $000
Excellent corner lot, 9090, 5 room

home, newly decorated, large garage,
wired for range, elec. water neater.
Fairmount Hill District.

MODERN SUBURBAN HOME
Located just ofKEait Turner Road,

has living-roo- dinette, 2 bedrooms,
kitchen, utility room and bath, hard-
wood floors, V. blinds, elec. water
heater and wired for range. Nice back
yard with out-do- or fireplace $6950.

APARTMENT POSSIBILITIES
Here is a well built 5 bedroom home,

with doubje plumbing, basement and
extra large lot 55176 Plenty of room
for several cottages on rear of lot. Lo-
cated within 5 blocks of the Salem
General Hospital. $77i0.

For Sale Real Estate
$4725 NEWJ 3 rooms, bath and ga-

rage, corner tot. elec. water tank, on
bus line north in city. Call Clair Kil-gor- e.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255' Eves. 21413

2 Bedrooms
North, close to Hollywood, nice cor-

ner lot. Only $4200, including gas
range and circulator.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Phone 3031 1853 N. Capitol St.

25 ACRES: Large six-roo- m modern
house, bath, wired for range, elec-
tric water heater. Furnished, includ-
ing oil heater 8c electric range. All
under cultivation. $7850. 2 mi. North
Brooks 8c 2nd house west. Rt. 1, Box
47. Brooks.

BV OWNER: Corner lot. Fredrick
Breys. $800. Phone

Lot Bargain
Choice lot 60x180. paved streets 2

sides, paved alley, build 3 houses, close
to all schools. South. $850 cash.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

$8400 N. 2 bdrms., liv. rm., din. rm.,
kit. Hdwd. firs. Bsmt..8c furnace. Call
Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

$60002 bdrms . liv. rm, din. rm .

kit. A good mod. home. Call Omer Huff
HUFF HEAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

West Salem View Home
Large lot. 95x225. room to sell lot

from back of place, goes through to
other street. 3 bdrm., 6 rm. home.
Large living room, attractive small
dining room with drapes, kitchen with
lots of built-in- s. Bathroom down-
stairs, house plastered and newly paint-
ed inside and out. Basement with wood
furnace and good stock of wood thatgoes with house, laundry trays and
electric hot water heater. House wired
for range. Price $10,500. Possession 6
weeks.

Modern 3 B. R. Home
Beautiful fireplace, hardwood firs,

downstairs. Venetian blinds, all chrome
fixtures, full basement, air conditioned,
cove comers for easy and clean house-
keeping House refmished Inside last
year. Price $9000. $4800 ca-s-

Call Russ at
Reimann Real Estate

REALTORS
201 S. High Phone 3722

S. SALEM SPECIAL
Good 4 bed rm. home, full base-

ment, auto, furnace, hwd. floors, fire-
place, garage, nice yard. Home in ex-
cellent condition. Located 7 blks. from
city center. Price $13,200.

Call Rjchard E. Grabenhorst with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

Apartment House, North
$6000 Full Price

5 Apatnients Furnished
On large corner lot. garages, auto,

water heater and washing machine
goes.

Shows good in conj. On bus line near
stores. Better hurry
M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Phone 7820 3035 Portland Road

.FURNISHED HOME
Good late built 2 bed rm. home,

completely furnished. Auto, furnace.
hwd. floors, fireplace, garage. A good
btiv at $8500.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131

Bargain Day
5 large plastered rooms, basement,

furnace, near Englewood school. Priced
for quick sale. $5750. Terms arranged.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

NEARLY New 2 bed rm. home.
Attic, wired for range. Oil heatj Alsogas electric water heater. Fenced in
backyard. Nice double garage. Price
$6950.

Rawlins Realty &

Insurance
Fred Rawlins Otis Rawlins. Realtors
2056 N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or 7903

BUILDING LOTS
$650 Buys this S. Salem lot 50 ft.

x 100 ft. Good location.
$750 Buys this N. Salem lot. Paved

st. Englewood District.
$1000 Buys this N. Salem lot. Paved

st. Located on Hazel avenue.
Call Richard E. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

$87502 BED room house, fire-
place, wired for range. Hardwood
floors throughout, garage, utility. On
bus line. Just one year old.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 Eves. 21413

COURT SITE LOT
125 foot frontage on paved street,

100 feet deep. No. 2 apt. house zone.
Price $1200.

Call Richard X. Grabenhorst with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

New and Nice
Not completely finished, but occu-

pied, 2 extra large BR. exceptionally
large living, dining, all hwd. floors,
fplace, unusual kitchen, automatic oil
heat, double garage. The last word In
a home. N. East, Price $12,000.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 8838

Choice Home
Choice location. Englewood dist., liv-

ing rm. 14x22 with fireplace, lovely
kitchen with nook, dining 10x16, 2
large B.R., down, all hardwood floors;
unfin., well floored attic, basement,
auto, gas furnace, double garage. ',

acre. This home only 5 yrs. old. You
will like it. Price $13,000.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

S. SALEM SPECIAL
Good 4 bed rm. home, full basement,

auto, furnace, hwd. floors, fireplace,
garage, nice yard. Home in excellent
condition thru-ou- t. Located T blks.
from city center. Price $13,200.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

WALNUT bedroom set $ 97 .50
Living room set . 135.00
8-- oak dining room set - 79.00
Mahogany basement bar i. 45.00
Miscellaneous kitchen chairs.

STATE STREET FURNITURE
1900? State Stl fj1?" Jfj96

FILBERT TREES. Rt. 7. Box! 130-- C.

BOY'S good Jr. Road Master bicy-
cle, Walloon tires, basket, $27.50, Char-
lotte Whealdon, Rte, 2, Box lit, Tur-ner- .r

li mi. E. of Ilahee Elation.

TRHEE 55-g- al oil drums with brass
faucets. $5 each. Swap good violin.
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

BUSINESS MAN. wife 8c child need
unfurnished house or apt. Reliable
people. Phone 7177 day time.

PERMANENT residents. Vet. Ac wife
need furnished or unfurnished apt. or
house. Call 4389.

LOCAL Plant Manager, permanent,
wants home. Two small
children. Phone 8016.

2 or 3 RM. Apt. or house, furn. or
unfurn.. desperately needed by busi-
ness man. Adults only. Ph. 5360 or
5242 anytime.

WOULD you like to bring an al

officer 8c his family together
again? You can by renting us a

room unfurnished home about
May 1M. Permanent. Will lease. Write
Box 460 co Statesman.

PERM Two adults, mother tc son.
want unfurnished house or apt. Non-drinke-

Ph. 4603.

officer, state employee,
and wife wish furnished or unfurnished
house or apartment. Phone 5008.

For Sale Real Estate

Building on Highway N.
$5750 full price

New building 20x30 on lot 50x38.
Close in. Ready to occupy in 30 days.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Phone 7820 3035 Portland Road

See us for choice lots in city. Also
suburban lots and tracts in restricted
district $550 up.

Rawlins Realty and
Insurance

Fred Rawlins Otis Rawlins, Realtor'
2056 N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or 7903

N. CAPITOL ST. HOME
. $8950 will buy this 3 bed rm. home
with den, full basement, furnace, fire-
place, garage, nice yard. Home in ex-
cellent condition.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst with

Grahenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

NORTH
Neat clean newly decorated modern

m home, steel line fire-
place, furnace and full basement. $6500.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Com'l. St. Phone 8841

TERRACE Drive home. 3 bed rooThs ,

full basement, beautiful view. See it
today. $10,500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
33f5 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 Eves. 2141.1

7 LOTS Southeast. $500 8c up.
"1 lot 50x100 $550. South.

1 lot 56x105 $650. South.
Also several view lots in West Sa-

lem $650 up. Phone Mr. Gardner.
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

BY OWNER: 8 rooms, 3 bedrooms up,
double plumbing. Newly decorated.
Basement, automatic sawdust furnace.
Garage, Excellent location. $8450. Ph.
3975.

Solve Housing Problem
8'x27" Trailer House. Plywood const.

New Linoleum and Paint. Built-in- s,

sink. Makes 2 Rooms. Only $375.

Vacant Houses
Cute, modern 2 bed R. Hse. Nearly

new. Wired for Range, Beautiful Creek
location, 4 Blks. to School. $3,500, terms.

One-ha- lf Acre. 3 Bed room Hse. Close
In. flowers, shrubbery. Bath. A very
homey place. $2600.

Three Bed room Hse. Large lot. A
very good Barn. Flowers, fruit, wal-
nuts. Close In. $2850.

Possession Soon
Modern 4 Rooms on Pavement, t

blks. School. Only $2650. Terms.
Now Being Built. Finish to Suit Buyer.

2 Bed room very modern .Home. On
Pavement, Lot 84'xl92'. New Elect.
Range and Water Heater. Possession
on completion. Only $4800.

C. E. Coville
REAL ESTATE

Turner. Ore. Phone 22

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
$4600 Liv. rm , kit , 1 bdrm. Bath.

Nice com. lot. Call Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

2 B.R. Strictly Modern, double ga-
rage, extra room in basement, fire-
place. Beautiful surroundings. $11,000.

HERE IT IS 1090 Highland!
S B.R. Home. large living and dining

room. Very nice bath and kitchen, full
basement. Fenced back yard. Must sell
soon $6825.

NEW 5 Room Modern Home and Ga-
rage, near Kefzer. One acre Including
some timber. Near school, on Inter-urba- n

Bus. As Is. without tub, finish
flooring and paint. Investigate this
$8040.

Vt Acre and good ceiled 12x20 house
$1200.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 South Com'l St. Phone 8389

GOOD 4 bed room home. Located
cloae in North. Living rm.. dining rm.,
kitchen. Wash room. Full basement,
sawdust furnace. BAth down, 1 bath
up. Garage. Only $8450. Call "Elmer"
Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA.-- : REALTORS

337 N. HUgu St.

JUST OUT STATE STREET
Nice older type 2 bed room home,

fireplace, liv. rm.. din. rm., kitchen,
built ins, Venetian blinds, basement
andfurnacc. Only $7950. See "Ike"
Bafon with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425. So. 12th St. Phone 5981
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
17$ 8. Coml. St Phone 8841

NICE cottage with base-
ment 8c furnace. Wired for range.
Walking distance on State St. $7500.
', cash, balance easy terms. Owner,
2770 N. Front.

A Real City Home-$6:0- 0

:If you want a bargain thu is it.
A fine modern house with a fireplace,
dual bedrooms, full basement ',m
furnace, and a beautiful large kitchen
that Is wired for a range. Don't de.ay
and miss this. Call today.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 "EDGEWATER STREET

Notice
Clair and Claude Kilgore
are now associated with Suilr.nRealty Co, 3365 Portland Road. Your
patronage will be greatly appreciated.
Phone 3253.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road

Salem, Oregon

BY OWNER: View lot. 130x330 ft.half walnuts, new building si'f- - City
water. South Salem. Phone

Capitola District
Very r.ice plastered home,

strictly mod . hardwood floors, fnepi .
wired for range, elec. water heater,
trays. Oil floor furnace, garage. Large
lot Only 8 months old. $8730.

See "Scotty" with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th St. p:-io-n saei

$12.000 N E. 2 bed room home in
one of Salem's finest dist. Full base-
ment. Large corner lot. beautifully
landscaped.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3254 Eves 21413

Nice 6 rm house. Best locaUon in
town. Double plumbing. Veiv large
lot. $6000. Will sell on terms. Vera
EansJ163 S. Liberty.

2 NICE large lots. Walnut Park ad-
dition. Phone 5896.

$12,500 ENGLISH Style home In
Rnglewood district. 7 rms., nice ri-a- .

firs, in living, dining rm. tc bednrs.Kitchen, nook, 2 bedrms. up. fireplace,
basement, automatic sawdust burner
furnace, double garage. Lot 50x150.

MELVIN JOHNSON
549 N. Cottage St. Phor.e 3723

VETERANS ATTENTION: Bldgma'
terlal. lot. plans, etc.. for
house, all one floor, permit, insured
title. Footing forma In. 1000 ft. r.e
2x4. 100 ft. 2x6 Three 6x6x30 stringers.
Plan 30x3C. 30 lbs. common na:! 6.

On Oxford St. bus line. Inq. 744 MUI st.
$15,000 THIS Beautiful 4 bed rn

home in South Salem. Large ir ng
music rm. B K. nook. Full h-r- r.t . with
auto. htat. Dble. gar. Rock garden.
Lovely ard. Don't miss ee:ng tn.sproperty.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Coml. Ph. 4590 Eve 2H0

$7XH-- 2 hed rm south wdh A.
of land. Large kitchen, din rm itv
rm , utility rm. Elect W. hea'er. Dou-
ble gar. Elect, water sys'em Th;
house is very neat and clean For more
information see Ralph Maddy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml Ph. 4590 Eve 210W

$W00 2 BED Rm. hse. In North Sa-
lem close to Highland school ri bus
line. Just redecorated. Has ;rra:i apt.
attached. Sec Ralph Maddy.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml Ph 4590 Eve 2!(0

$6.100 WEST Salem. Large l.v .tt-- , .
kitchen, mx.li 2 bed rm. Fire oUce.
bsrnt. Elect W. heater. Indicted
porch. Dble gar. Extra pU:er?d lie.on lot. Lai ye lot. Good location. Nice
and clean. See Mr. Cooper.
Olson & Reeve, . Realtors
945 S. Coml Ph. 4590 Eve 22373

$9650 N E. Liv. rm. din. nr.. kitch-
en. 2 bed Im, Hud. firs, fireplace,
bsmt.. furnace. Attached gar Jutnew, Only 4 yrs old. See Mr Cooper.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. Ph. 4o90 Eve 2237$

$2650 3 rm. hse. South in gond dist.
Gas range and water heater. Lot with
trees. But line.
Olson and Reeve Realtors
945 S. Coml Ph. 4590 Eve 95343'

ATTENTION
Our f aies force Is 100 jvot :S war

veterans. Ask us your questions about
GI loans We need listings on :esider-tia- l.

farm, and business prioert.es.
Every call wul be given immediate at-
tention.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
"3365 Portland. Rd. Phore 3258

EAST ON BUS LINE
2 bed rooms, liv. rr-v-

, d.n. rm,
kitchen, built ins. bath, wired forrange, fiittlace, full basen er.. See'Scotty'' with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 So. 12th St. Phire 5$tNOPAIKING PROBLEM HERE

"i ACRE: house, electricitr,
city water, garage, wood shed, fruit
room, cnicken house, berries, one block
city limits. 2 blocks city bus 2nd hou
south cf east end of Hoyt 3treet.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Ine,
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